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1 GRZEBSKI Dariusz 9 NIDZICA BIEGA NIDZICA M4 1 M 1 00:00:03 01:20:28 03:30:50 06:25:59 10:42:29 12:33:55 14:04:02.05 14:04:05.45  

2 ZYSK Tomasz 89 STOWARZYSZENIE SPORTOWE POLSKIE ULTRA WYSOKIE MAZOWIECKIE M3 1 M 2 00:00:03 01:20:34 03:40:41 06:44:52 10:52:37 12:49:02 14:31:02.10 14:31:05.65 +00:27:00 (3

3 SMUKAŁA Dawid 83 LEŚNA RUNDA LUBLEWO GDAŃSKIE M4 2 M 3 00:00:07 01:29:41 04:08:09 07:18:14 11:38:39 13:42:41 15:28:13.60 15:28:21.15 +01:24:15 (9

4 PEEK Krystain 48 SPEED4FIT EMS GDAŃSK GDAŃSK M5 1 M 4 00:00:08 01:29:44 04:08:13 07:18:15 11:38:40 13:42:42 15:28:12.95 15:28:21.35 +01:24:15 (9

5 KUS Arkadiusz 33 KARTUZY M3 2 M 5 00:00:03 01:29:54 04:04:06 07:18:33 11:38:49 13:42:50 15:28:27.95 15:28:31.85 +01:24:26 (9

6 SZYSZKOWSKI Marcin 84 LIPIEC RUNNING TEAM WARSZAWA M4 3 M 6 00:00:03 01:22:18 03:51:41 07:18:59 11:50:10 14:03:49 15:46:59.50 15:47:02.95 +01:42:57 (1

7 KOTUŁA Sebastian 26 START TEAM WĄBRZEŹNO ZAJĄCZKOWO M4 4 M 7 00:00:04 01:34:48 04:31:10 07:49:34 12:13:41 14:20:05 15:53:25.20 15:53:29.20 +01:49:23 (1

8 BORÓWKA Ryszard 80 GDYNIA M5 2 M 8 00:00:05 01:32:44 04:25:35 07:51:05 12:13:44 14:20:09 16:05:00.70 16:05:05.70 +02:01:00 (1

9 SZAJDZIUK Piotr 13 LEŚNA RUNDA JANKOWO GDAŃSKIE M5 3 M 9 00:00:08 01:29:42 04:08:19 07:18:31 11:59:07 14:08:59 16:10:48.50 16:10:56.55 +02:06:51 (1

10 POGORZELSKI Kamil 23 BIAŁYSTOK BIEGA TEAM BIAŁYSTOK M2 1 M 10 00:00:02 01:22:36 04:01:04 07:19:14 11:56:02 14:23:10 16:17:11.80 16:17:14.70 +02:13:09 (1

11 TOPOLSKI Piotr 30 SZTAFETA NADZIEI SOPOT M4 5 M 11 00:00:05 01:39:36 04:44:35 08:00:54 12:38:28 14:52:33 16:39:13.25 16:39:18.80 +02:35:13 (1

12 KUSIAK Dariusz 5 GDYNIA M4 6 M 12 00:00:07 01:41:23 04:32:00 07:50:58 12:22:47 14:48:27 16:40:16.45 16:40:23.60 +02:36:18 (1

13 SOBALA Weronika 60 WOLA ZACHARIASZOWSKA K3 1 K 1 00:00:07 01:38:59 04:41:31 07:49:27 12:27:37 14:49:06 16:44:29.05 16:44:36.10 +02:40:30 (1

14 GÓRSZCZYK Krzysztof 77 LIMANOWA M3 3 M 13 00:00:02 01:30:20 04:16:27 07:35:01 12:18:21 14:45:06 16:54:29.95 16:54:32.80 +02:50:27 (1

15 CHUCHAŁA Paweł 47 MARKOWI BIEGACZE MARKI M4 7 M 14 00:00:15 01:39:00 04:41:54 08:41:05 13:01:46 15:15:46 16:55:46.20 16:56:01.40 +02:51:55 (1

16 MENDRA Adam 61 DAISY WARSZAWA-ŻOLIBORZ M3 4 M 15 00:00:04 01:38:45 04:35:24 07:59:56 12:33:40 14:53:28 17:05:28.35 17:05:32.70 +03:01:27 (1

17 WALIGÓRSKI Tomasz 41 MARKOWI BIEGACZE MARKI M5 4 M 16 00:00:14 01:34:19 04:20:18 07:51:41 12:28:40 15:05:08 17:10:35.95 17:10:50.35 +03:06:44 (1

18 JĘDRZEJKO Dominik 76 BIEGAM SOBIE JASIN M4 8 M 17 00:00:05 01:25:44 04:06:12 07:34:49 12:23:25 15:05:09 17:13:20.05 17:13:26.00 +03:09:20 (1

19 STANEK Lucyna 22 ACCELERATING POLAND GDAŃSK K4 1 K 2 00:00:04 01:39:42 04:45:09 08:00:20 12:38:27 15:13:29 17:29:29.35 17:29:33.95 +03:25:28 (1

20 CZAPLIŃSKI Michał 85 OSTROŁĘKA M4 9 M 18 00:00:11 01:49:27 04:53:51 08:30:36 13:24:57 15:55:31 17:49:10.10 17:49:21.75 +03:45:16 (2

21 WOJNA Mikołaj 34 MALIGNA POZNAŃ M4 10 M 19 00:00:02 01:30:14 04:21:40 08:05:08 13:15:48 15:54:27 17:51:52.45 17:51:55.20 +03:47:49 (2

22 HALMAN Krzysztof 27 LEJ MI PÓŁ GDYNIA M4 11 M 20 00:00:04 01:23:08 04:05:03 07:19:09 12:30:24 15:23:29 17:54:56.80 17:55:01.10 +03:50:55 (2

23 KOZIOŁ Andrzej 43 WITAR SPBTRAIL TEAM WOLA ZADAKOWSKA M4 12 M 21 00:01:23 01:42:18 04:37:12 08:19:02 13:14:32 15:53:50 18:04:51.90 18:06:15.35 +04:02:09 (2

24 ZABOROWSKI Robert 63 MARATOŃCZYK DĘBICA DĘBICA M6 1 M 22 00:00:11 01:49:17 05:01:23 08:30:40 13:28:01 16:02:08 18:12:43.25 18:12:54.30 +04:08:48 (2

25 KUJAWIŃSKI Artur 88 KB MANIAC POZNAŃ POZNAŃ M5 5 M 23 00:00:05 01:29:55 04:23:02 08:20:29 13:38:50 16:18:07 18:13:26.70 18:13:31.70 +04:09:26 (2

26 SZCZEPAŃSKI Maciej 82 TRICITY HARPAGAN GDAŃSK M3 5 M 24 00:00:04 01:23:34 04:40:38 08:55:53 13:42:12 16:25:37 18:13:28.75 18:13:33.35 +04:09:27 (2

27 ZALEWSKI Daniel 6 BIEGAMY RAZEM WŁADYSŁAWOWO/ GANG ULTRASÓW ŁEBCZ M2 2 M 25 00:00:04 01:34:24 04:33:52 08:20:19 13:41:00 16:09:35 18:20:14.55 18:20:19.45 +04:16:14 (2

28 GURBOWICZ Jarosław 29 BIEGAJĄCY TCZEW TCZEW M5 6 M 26 00:00:09 01:47:25 05:01:34 08:55:44 14:07:22 16:49:36 18:26:06.35 18:26:15.60 +04:22:10 (2

29 SZYDŁOWSKI Patryk 67 MOGILNO M3 6 M 27 00:00:09 01:50:21 04:58:43 08:45:38 13:32:37 16:18:14 18:30:02.10 18:30:11.30 +04:26:05 (2

29 MATYJA Karolina 15 TRAIL IS OUR WAY PASŁĘK K4 2 K 3 00:00:07 01:49:14 04:58:47 08:45:36 13:32:35 16:18:14 18:30:03.45 18:30:11.30 +04:26:05 (2

31 ZDUNEK Józef 14 KLUB BIEGACZA JURUND SZCZYTNO SZCZYTNO M6 2 M 28 00:00:04 01:46:22 04:54:10 08:45:48 13:50:16 16:20:54 18:30:07.70 18:30:11.70 +04:26:06 (2
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32 KWIATKOWSKI Michał 31 WEJHEROWO M4 13 M 29 00:00:02 04:32:23 08:09:17 13:23:55 16:19:04 18:32:50.80 18:32:52.80 +04:28:47 (2

33 MILEWICZ Marek 90 GDAŃSK M4 14 M 30 00:00:09 01:43:44 04:38:55 08:24:58 13:37:55 16:39:15 18:53:00.45 18:53:09.65 +04:49:04 (2

34 SLOSARCZYK Piotr 68 TYCHY M4 15 M 31 00:00:07 01:39:05 04:55:51 08:46:24 13:50:00 16:34:13 19:04:42.25 19:04:49.90 +05:00:44 (2

35 STUDNIAK Jan 36 CUMULUS GDYNIA M2 3 M 32 00:00:04 01:42:04 04:54:18 08:57:47 14:25:04 17:15:27 19:07:13.00 19:07:17.60 +05:03:12 (2

36 WOJCIECHOWICZ Andrzej 52 BEST BEASTS SŁUPSK M3 7 M 33 00:00:11 01:48:35 06:04:04 09:48:55 14:24:44 17:05:26 19:09:16.80 19:09:28.75 +05:05:23 (2

37 KARCZEWSKI Grzegorz 20 LKS BŁĘKITNI ŻEGLCE HEL M6 3 M 34 00:00:06 01:47:21 05:17:10 09:06:20 14:41:13 17:10:56 19:10:10.50 19:10:16.65 +05:06:11 (2

38 GERŁOWICZ Stanisław 55 KOBYŁKA M2 4 M 35 00:00:09 01:41:14 04:36:35 08:04:59 13:15:34 16:17:22 19:13:23.70 19:13:33.55 +05:09:28 (2

39 LABISZ Grzegorz 56 OPOLE M4 16 M 36 00:00:09 01:46:22 04:55:38 08:57:39 14:16:03 16:53:59 19:25:06.50 19:25:16.30 +05:21:10 (2

40 MASŁOWSKI Marcin 28 KKM KOZIENICE REGÓW STARY M4 17 M 37 00:00:11 01:49:20 05:03:39 08:59:28 14:44:30 17:20:59 19:27:57.95 19:28:09.40 +05:24:03 (2

41 KOLEŇÁKOVÁ Tímea 70 ŽILINA K2 1 K 4 00:00:10 01:54:10 05:17:36 08:59:07 14:11:53 17:09:25 19:34:06.30 19:34:16.45 +05:30:11 (2

42 TYLICKI Mikołaj 35 LEGION BIEGACZY PSARY POLSKIE M2 5 M 38 00:00:12 01:50:39 05:10:11 09:22:39 14:32:41 17:08:18 19:38:16.50 19:38:29.45 +05:34:24 (2

43 JANAS Anna 3 BIEGAJĄCY TCZEW TCZEW K4 3 K 5 00:00:08 01:47:22 05:01:39 08:55:39 14:12:30 17:03:02 19:38:38.10 19:38:46.70 +05:34:41 (2

44 PIEKARSKI Arek 11 AREK Z BYDGOSZCZY BYDGOSZCZ M4 18 M 39 00:00:08 02:06:33 05:34:13 09:51:58 15:00:37 17:33:00 19:42:10.20 19:42:18.80 +05:38:13 (2

45 BIAŁY Paweł 44 JĘDRZEJÓW M4 19 M 40 00:00:10 01:47:36 05:21:35 09:25:59 14:36:24 17:16:10 19:43:38.25 19:43:48.35 +05:39:42 (2

46 NOWAK Radosław 19 HAPPY ROAD RUNNERS ŚWINOUJŚCIE M4 20 M 41 00:00:05 01:28:50 04:25:26 08:20:15 13:44:53 17:04:21 19:46:10.25 19:46:15.60 +05:42:10 (2

47 2367 GANG ULTRASÓW ŚWINOUJŚCIE ŚWINOUJŚCIE M4 21 M 42 00:00:05 19:46:10.10 19:46:16.00 +05:42:10 (2

48 BUŁAWA Grzegorz 71 SPB TRAIL TEAM GLIWICE M5 7 M 43 00:00:07 01:42:23 05:17:36 09:29:29 14:36:35 17:16:11 19:46:55.95 19:47:03.40 +05:42:57 (2

49 KOPYRA Tomasz 57 #BIEGAMWOLNOALEDOKŁADNIE OBORNIKI ŚLĄSKIE M4 22 M 44 00:00:09 01:57:13 05:31:07 09:30:12 14:33:57 17:22:25 19:53:57.55 19:54:06.80 +05:50:01 (2

50 MYSZKIER Mariusz 39 MALBORUNNERS MALBORK M4 23 M 45 00:00:05 01:42:29 05:16:03 09:06:23 14:03:58 17:09:38 19:55:15.75 19:55:21.40 +05:51:15 (2

Przekroczony limit czasu: 20:00:00

51 GOSTKOWSKA-DRZEWICKA Magdalena 8 LINIEWO K5 1 K 6 00:00:05 02:06:28 05:59:58 09:56:50 15:08:26 17:42:19 20:04:54.50 20:05:00.45 +06:00:55 (3

52 ZELEK Dawid 64 ŻELEK TEAM OPOLE M3 8 M 46 00:00:10 01:50:38 05:17:14 09:19:58 14:53:29 17:48:43 20:17:01.80 20:17:11.95 +06:13:06 (3

53 PODCZARSKA Izabela 25 KOLBUDY TEAM KOLBUDY K5 2 K 7 00:00:05 02:01:10 06:01:45 09:56:55 15:08:56 17:52:51 20:18:09.50 20:18:15.35 +06:14:09 (3

54 MENDRZYCKI Szymon 38 SZAKALE BAŁUT ŁÓDŹ ŁÓDŹ M4 24 M 47 00:00:08 02:06:29 05:34:53 09:49:07 15:17:05 18:04:15 20:26:40.20 20:26:48.80 +06:22:43 (3

55 VALŪNAITĖ Gintarė 72 KAUNAS K3 2 K 8 00:00:03 01:52:21 05:20:00 09:23:26 14:53:33 18:06:48 20:36:39.05 20:36:42.05 +06:32:36 (3


